

10# PRE-COOKED MEDIUM SQ CHEESE RAV

Dot #: 359778

Mfr #: 48-40258-100

GTIN: 10077083402585

Supplier: Rosina Food Products, Inc.

Description: 10# PRE-COOKED MEDIUM SQ
CHEESE RAV

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification:	Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen) (10000318)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	5.75 x 10.81 x 14.06
Weight Gross / Net:	10.7 Pounds / 10 Pounds
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	0°F
Pallet Configuration:	Ti:11 Hi:12
Servings Per Container:	35

Features and Benefits

Features:	Consistent sizes for portion control. Quality ingredients are guaranteed with our products. They make the difference between a good meal and a great one and this makes our pasta products fresh and perfectly prepared. Receive exceptional customer service and experience outstanding delivery times.
Storage:	Product shall be shipped frozen (0 - 5 F max.). Shall have no freezer burn.

Stouffer's Macaroni & Beef with Tomatoes 4 x 76 ounces

Dot #: 364343

Mfr #: 10013800303308USL

GTIN: 10013800303308

Supplier: Nestle USA

Description: Stouffer's Macaroni & Beef with
Tomatoes 4 x 76 ounces

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification:	Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen) (10006748)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	3.55 x 13.2 x 20.8
Weight Gross / Net:	20.5 Pounds / 18.96 Pounds
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	-18°F to -13°F
Pallet Configuration:	Ti:7 Hi:16
Servings Per Container:	36

Features and Benefits

Features:	No Preservatives. No Artificial Flavors.
Storage:	Storage Temperature: Frozen < 34F. Shelf Life in Days: 360

Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																																	
Serving Size	228 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:**																																	
Servings Per Container	36	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																																	
Amount Per Serving																																			
Calories	210	Calories from fat	50																																
		% Daily Value*																																	
Saturated Fat	2 g		12%																																
Trans Fat	0 g																																		
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g																																		
Monounsaturated Fat	2 g																																		
Cholesterol	20 mg		6%																																
Sodium	740 mg		31%																																
Total Carbohydrate	30 g		10%																																
Protein	10 g		11%																																
Vitamin A			8%																																
Calcium			4%																																
Iron			6%																																
		<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th>Calories:</th> <th>2,000</th> <th>2,500</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td></td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td></td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td></td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	Potassium		3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg
	Calories:	2,000	2,500																																
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																																
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g																																
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																																
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg																																
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg																																
Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg																																
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg																																
		Calories per gram:																																	
	Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4																																

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

WATER, BLANCHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA, EGG WHITES), TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), GROUND BEEF, TOMATOES (DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), CHILI SAUCE (TOMATOES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, RED PEPPERS, SALT, DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC, SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR), 2% OR LESS OF SUGAR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE (WITH CARAMEL COLOR), SALT, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, DEHYDRATED SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), CARAMEL COLOR, YEAST EXTRACT, SPICE, CITRIC ACID. CONTAINS: EGG, SOY, WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts: Free From
Tree Nuts: Free From
Eggs: Contains
Milk: Free From
Fish: Free From
Molluscs:
Crustacean: Free From
Soy: Contains
Wheat: Contains

Suitable for Diet

Stouffer's Salisbury Steak with Gravy 4 x 69 ounces

Dot #: 364351
Mfr #: 10013800300604USL
GTIN: 10013800300604
Supplier: Nestle USA
Description: Stouffer's Salisbury Steak with Gravy
4 x 69 ounces

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification: Beef - Prepared/Processed (10005767)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 3.55 x 13.2 x 20.8
Weight Gross / Net: 18.86 Pounds / 17.25 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -18°F to -13°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:7 Hi:16
Servings Per Container: 48

Features and Benefits

Features: No Preservatives.
Storage: Storage Temperature: Frozen < 34F. Shelf Life in Days: 540

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:	Free From
Tree Nuts:	Free From
Eggs:	Free From
Milk:	Contains
Fish:	Contains
Molluscs:	
Crustacean:	Free From
Soy:	Contains
Wheat:	Contains

Suitable for Diet

Powered by Sync/PDI

Stouffer's Traditional Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 76 ounces

Dot #: 364424
Mfr #: 10013800303407USL
GTIN: 10013800303407
Supplier: Nestle USA
Description: Stouffer's Traditional Macaroni and
Cheese 4 x 76 ounces

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification: Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen) (10000318)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 3.55 x 13.2 x 20.8
Weight Gross / Net: 20.2 Pounds / 19 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -18°F to -13°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:7 Hi:16
Servings Per Container: 36

Features and Benefits

Features: 0g Trans Fat per serving.
Storage: Storage Temperature: Frozen < 34F. Shelf Life in Days: 720

Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																																	
Serving Size	250 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**																																	
Servings Per Container	36	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																																	
Amount Per Serving																																			
Calories	350	Calories from fat	150																																
		% Daily Value*																																	
Saturated Fat	7 g		37%																																
Trans Fat	0 g																																		
Cholesterol	30 mg		10%																																
Sodium	820 mg		34%																																
Total Carbohydrate	33 g		11%																																
Protein	15 g																																		
Vitamin A			0%																																
Calcium			30%																																
Iron			6%																																
		<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th>Calories:</th> <th>2,000</th> <th>2,500</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td></td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td></td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td></td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	Potassium		3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg
	Calories:	2,000	2,500																																
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																																
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g																																
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																																
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg																																
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg																																
Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg																																
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg																																
		Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4																																	

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

BLANCHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA, EGG WHITES), SKIM MILK, WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO COLOR), CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, ANNATTO COLOR), SOYBEAN OIL, 2% OR LESS OF BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, WHEY, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, LACTIC ACID BLEND (LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE). CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts: Free From
Tree Nuts: Free From
Eggs: Contains
Milk: Contains
Fish: Free From
Molluscs:
Crustacean: Free From
Soy: Free From
Wheat: Contains

Suitable for Diet

Stouffer's Chicken and Dumplings 4 x 95 ounces

Dot #: 364369
Mfr #: 10013800301250USL
GTIN: 10013800301250
Supplier: Nestle USA
Description: Stouffer's Chicken and Dumplings 4 x
95 ounces

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification: Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen) (10006748)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4.7 x 13.2 x 20.8
Weight Gross / Net: 25.5 Pounds / 23.75 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -18°F to -13°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:7 Hi:13
Servings Per Container: 44

Features and Benefits

Features: 0g Trans Fat per serving.
Storage: Storage Temperature: Frozen < 34F. Shelf Life in Days: 540

Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																																	
Serving Size	255 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:**																																	
Servings Per Container	44	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																																	
Amount Per Serving																																			
Calories	320	Calories from fat	140																																
		% Daily Value*																																	
Saturated Fat	3 g		17%																																
Trans Fat	0 g																																		
Cholesterol	60 mg		19%																																
Sodium	950 mg		40%																																
Total Carbohydrate	26 g		9%																																
Protein	17 g																																		
Vitamin A			0%																																
Calcium			17%																																
Iron			6%																																
		<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th>Calories:</th> <th>2,000</th> <th>2,500</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td></td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td></td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td></td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	Potassium		3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg
	Calories:	2,000	2,500																																
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																																
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g																																
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																																
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg																																
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg																																
Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg																																
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg																																
		Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4																																	

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

SKIM MILK, BLANCHED DUMPLINGS (WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT), COOKED CHICKEN LEG MEAT, SOYBEAN OIL, CHICKEN FAT, 2% OR LESS OF COOKED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MUSHROOM BASE (SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEINS, SALT, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, ONION POWDER, 2% OR LESS OF CORN OIL, CANOLA OIL, NATURAL FLAVORS, MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC JUICE CONCENTRATE, ONION JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACID), SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, SEASONING (HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST EXTRACT, LACTIC ACID), CHICKEN FLAVOR (YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN POWDER, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, L-METHIONINE), SPICES, TURMERIC, NATURAL FLAVORS. CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, SOY, WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:	Free From
Tree Nuts:	Free From
Eggs:	Contains
Milk:	Contains
Fish:	Free From
Molluscs:	
Crustacean:	Free From
Soy:	Contains
Wheat:	Contains

Suitable for Diet

Powered by Sync/PDI

Stouffer's Lasagna with Meat & Sauce 4 x 96 ounces

Dot #: 364342
Mfr #: 10013800303216USL
GTIN: 10013800303216
Supplier: Nestle USA
Description: Stouffer's Lasagna with Meat & Sauce
4 x 96 ounces

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification: Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen) (10000301)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4.7 x 13.2 x 20.8
Weight Gross / Net: 26 Pounds / 24 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -18°F to -13°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:7 Hi:13
Servings Per Container: 48

Features and Benefits

Features: No preservatives.
Storage: Storage Temperature: Frozen < 34F. Shelf Life in Days: 360

Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																																	
Serving Size	227 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:**																																	
Servings Per Container	48	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																																	
Amount Per Serving																																			
Calories	280	Calories from fat	70																																
		% Daily Value*																																	
Saturated Fat	4.5 g		23%																																
Trans Fat	0 g																																		
Cholesterol	40 mg		13%																																
Sodium	700 mg		29%																																
Total Carbohydrate	35 g		12%																																
Protein	16 g																																		
Vitamin A			10%																																
Calcium			20%																																
Iron			8%																																
		<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th>Calories:</th> <th>2,000</th> <th>2,500</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than</td> <td>2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td></td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td></td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td></td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	Potassium		3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg
	Calories:	2,000	2,500																																
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																																
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g																																
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																																
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg																																
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg																																
Total Carbohydrates		300mg	375mg																																
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg																																
		Calories per gram:																																	
		Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4																																

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

BLANCHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA) WATER, LOW FAT RICOTTA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED WHEY, PASTEURIZED MILK, PASTEURIZED CREAM, VINEGAR, CARRAGEENAN, XANTHAN GUM), COOKED BEEF, LOW-MOISTURE PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), TOMATOES (TOMATOES, CITRIC ACID), TOMATOES (DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), 2% OR LESS OF DEHYDRATED ONIONS, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SUGAR, BREAD CRUMBS (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SUGAR, YEAST, SALT), PARMESAN AND ASIAGO CHEESE BLEND WITH FLAVOR (PARMESAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], ASIAGO CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], ENZYME MODIFIED PARMESAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, WATER, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, SALT), ROMANO CHEESE ([MADE FROM COW'S MILK], PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, GARLIC PUREE, DEHYDRATED SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), SPICES, FLAVOR (WATER, FLAVOR, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, LESS THAN 2% OF LACTIC ACID, ENZYME MODIFIED CREAM), BEEF FLAVOR (SALT, SEASONING [INCLUDING HYDROLYZED BEEF PROTEIN], TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, PALM OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CITRIC ACID, ARABIC GUM), DEHYDRATED GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, SEASONING (SOY SAUCE [WATER, SOYBEAN, WHEAT, SALT], AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL), FLAVORS. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:	Free From
Tree Nuts:	Free From
Eggs:	Free From
Milk:	Contains
Fish:	Free From
Molluscs:	
Crustacean:	Free From
Soy:	Contains
Wheat:	Contains

Suitable for Diet

Powered by Sync/PDI